
Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Udaipur, Rajasthan
Entries of BS U19 - Main Draw
Date
21 - 27 Nov 2023

City, Country
Udaipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Charan Ganesh A. M 8/14/2006 13333 AP   28
2 Sri Mohit Veera Venkata S K. M 10/18/2006 18927 AP   20
3 Numair Shaik M 7/27/2006 16082 AP    7
4 Harshan T. M 3/13/2005 17914 AP   30
5 Himanish Das M 8/26/2005 11905 ASM   13
6 Rounak Chouhan M 8/20/2007 15870 CG    6
7 Ginpaul S. M 3/21/2006 31852 DLI    3
8 Aumkaran Sharma M 1/12/2007 20783 HAR   12
9 Arjun Shine M 7/19/2006 36083 KER   29
10 Aman Suresh S.M. M 2/20/2006 21793 KER   15
11 Avi Basak M 6/21/2007 24251 KTK   26
12 Abhinav Garg M 4/18/2008 20511 KTK   22
13 Tushar Suveer M 6/9/2006 10480 KTK    5
14 Nagesh Chamle M 11/25/2006 30386 MAH   24
15 Prajwal Sonawane M 12/31/2006 17575 MAH   25
16 Lalthazuala H. M 7/24/2007 31567 MIZ   14
17 Saitluangpuia Sailo M 9/25/2005 30691 MIZ   18
18 Adityom Joshi M 2/11/2007 29147 MP   21
19 Manish Phogat M 3/13/2006 19316 RAJ    9
20 Sanskar Saraswat M 1/5/2006 18778 RAJ   11
21 Lokesh Reddy K. M 2/25/2006 18955 TS    2
22 Pranauv Ram N. M 5/30/2007 14034 TS   19
23 Gnana Dattu T.T. M 2/22/2008 18736 TS   27
24 Rushendra Thirupathi M 6/18/2005 12659 TS    4
25 Venkata Sai Harshit Tummala M 8/21/2006 26683 TS   23
26 Rehan Siddiqui M 8/16/2006 42595 UP   16
27 Harshit Tomar M 6/12/2005 24671 UP    8
28 Ansh Negi M 3/7/2007 15871 UTR   10
29 Dhruv Negi M 2/23/2006 18288 UTR    1
30 Asmit Agarwal M 8/25/2005 20712 WB   17
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Udaipur, Rajasthan
Entries of BS U19 - Qualifying
Date
21 - 27 Nov 2023

City, Country
Udaipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Saisri Karthik Bezawada M 5/12/2005 29688 AP
2 Megasyam Reddy Devareddy M 1/27/2005 35470 AP
3 Santhosh Ganisetti M 1/22/2007 29969 AP
4 Uma Maheswar Reddy Gopireddy M 6/9/2007 22793 AP   44
5 Venu Gulimi M 2/26/2007 52569 AP
6 Akshay Sai Jonnalagadda M 8/17/2006 29591 AP   45
7 Jaysameer Reddy Kandrapu M 7/11/2006 14088 AP
8 Vinayaka Mani Babu Machha Charan Sree ManiM 4/20/2010 43421 AP
9 Karamat Ul Haq Mohammed M 12/5/2008 24516 AP
10 Sai Kumar Gude Neeraj M 8/31/2006 26417 AP
11 Ajithesh Kishan Komal Noonela M 5/3/2006 21998 AP   29
12 David Zac Pitani M 3/14/2006 31033 AP
13 Bala Pranay Pragada M 5/15/2008 26052 AP
14 Parthiv Rapeti M 4/1/2007 34987 AP
15 Meher Venkata Ramana Rasamsetti M 2/5/2008 26367 AP
16 Vasista Raja Simhadri M 6/29/2006 29337 AP
17 Pranau Sai T. M 11/23/2006 19129 AP
18 Manikanta Reddy Vanukuri ShanmukhaM 1/10/2008 25652 AP
19 Nanda Kishore Vijay Ram Yandra M 1/11/2008 31363 AP
20 Joel Nikhil Prakash Yeddula M 3/1/2007 29076 AP
21 Produnya Bhuyan M 1/1/2008 43189 ASM
22 Ritu Pritam Borah M 1/5/2006 43096 ASM
23 Shubhankar Dutta M 2/16/2007 21505 ASM
24 Rohit Gogoi M 3/1/2007 30704 ASM   20
25 Arsismaan Rajkhowa M 1/27/2006 29321 ASM   30
26 Udayan Saikia M 3/24/2007 16131 ASM
27 Divyansh Agrawal M 2/10/2008 46156 CG
28 Manas Bhattacharya M 11/13/2006 20639 CG
29 Chirag Chhatre M 3/2/2006 31419 CG
30 Dolesh Dansena M 1/6/2007 30583 CG
31 Vatsal Kedia M 12/2/2005 44338 CG
32 Saurav Sahu M 5/12/2007 31096 CG
33 Aaditya Gautam M 12/21/2007 41985 CHG
34 Akul Malik M 9/4/2006 22011 CHG   27
35 Vaibhav Mehra M 4/29/2006 28554 CHG   19
36 Gunit Nakra M 5/20/2005 46884 CHG
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Udaipur, Rajasthan
Entries of BS U19 - Qualifying
Date
21 - 27 Nov 2023

City, Country
Udaipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
37 Rudhar Partap Singh Rana M 6/10/2008 41983 CHG
38 Krishna Sharma M 2/19/2007 30402 CHG
39 Akshit M 9/17/2006 40997 DLI
40 Deepanshu M 12/17/2007 33252 DLI
41 Naman Agarwal M 11/6/2005 47498 DLI
42 Aarav Bhatia M 9/27/2006 32892 DLI
43 Mehul Bhatia M 9/11/2007 43075 DLI
44 Ayush Bisaria M 8/27/2006 51264 DLI
45 Manjeet Chaudhary M 8/24/2009 26796 DLI   31
46 Vishwajeet Chaudhary M 10/3/2007 24626 DLI   11
47 Ishaan Chawla M 7/8/2006 20843 DLI
48 Abhimanyu Dahiya M 11/29/2006 25838 DLI
49 Harshit Dahiya M 7/16/2006 34963 DLI
50 Etaash Goel M 12/25/2005 48884 DLI
51 Sankalp Gupta M 2/24/2006 44444 DLI
52 Lakshay Kumar M 6/8/2006 25585 DLI
53 Daksh Mathur M 5/22/2006 34542 DLI   24
54 Tanishq Parashar M 1/21/2006 25008 DLI    8
55 Jeevansh Prashar M 12/5/2007 39988 DLI
56 Hardik Rana M 4/30/2005 34034 DLI
57 Ryan Ranjan M 12/2/2006 25507 DLI   38
58 Dev Rawat M 11/9/2008 44277 DLI
59 Divyansh Rawat M 10/14/2007 24826 DLI
60 Ishaan Singh M 7/10/2007 49472 DLI
61 Veer Pratap Singh M 7/17/2007 17801 DLI
62 Mayank Siwach M 1/31/2007 24661 DLI
63 Sanchit Solanki M 3/11/2006 47807 DLI
64 Vedanth Sudhir M 7/22/2006 21764 DLI
65 Vishu Thakran M 1/18/2007 43067 DLI
66 Adhyan Thapliyal M 1/10/2005 30264 DLI
67 Shourya Tiwari M 11/22/2006 30783 DLI
68 Devang Tomar M 3/12/2008 17606 DLI   13
69 Parth Joshi M 5/10/2006 34566 GOA
70 Shaurin Abbasi M 4/9/2006 17516 GUJ   34
71 Abhishek Joshi M 11/14/2006 44756 GUJ
72 Yash Kaserwal M 8/4/2005 26577 GUJ
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Udaipur, Rajasthan
Entries of BS U19 - Qualifying
Date
21 - 27 Nov 2023

City, Country
Udaipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
73 Mohmmad Ali Mir M 1/14/2009 41500 GUJ
74 Prince Mishra M 4/3/2007 42611 GUJ
75 Pritesh Parmar M 5/19/2005 40705 GUJ
76 Jeet Patel M 4/4/2005 20812 GUJ   14
77 Manav Aditya Singh Rathore M 9/5/2005 26575 GUJ
78 Darpan Sane M 1/6/2006 21134 GUJ   21
79 Devansh Shah M 12/28/2006 46101 GUJ
80 Dev Trivedi M 10/16/2005 42834 GUJ
81 Premraj Verma M 1/5/2005 40110 GUJ
82 Abhishek M 6/2/2007 46017 HAR
83 Kartik M 1/1/2005 51809 HAR
84 Krish M 9/5/2007 41608 HAR
85 Rydham M 7/25/2005 36640 HAR
86 Sujal M 10/13/2009 44893 HAR
87 Yashwant M 1/10/2006 31308 HAR
88 Aryan Chhikara M 3/25/2007 42485 HAR
89 Anish Das M 9/15/2006 42161 HAR
90 Harsh Anand Deshwal M 7/18/2005 15246 HAR
91 Pratham Jatain M 4/29/2007 41761 HAR
92 Snehil Kumar M 10/12/2008 41575 HAR
93 Yash Kumar M 8/2/2006 41293 HAR
94 Ayush Maan M 10/29/2005 41110 HAR
95 Krishna Maini M 10/13/2006 43822 HAR
96 Ankit Malik M 12/27/2006 28178 HAR   25
97 Atiksh Malkoti M 11/5/2006 23602 HAR
98 Vibhor Mehandiratta M 9/4/2007 41952 HAR
99 Harshit Nain M 12/9/2006 29748 HAR
100 Aman Poswal M 8/30/2008 44212 HAR
101 Daksh Rohilla M 1/24/2007 43820 HAR
102 Ishan Rohilla M 1/19/2005 21531 HAR
103 Dishant Saroha M 3/12/2006 41965 HAR
104 Kanishk Sehrawat M 4/10/2006 32046 HAR
105 Vansh Sindhu M 12/29/2007 26699 HAR
106 Navtosh Singh M 4/3/2006 50770 HAR
107 Lakshya Singhal M 8/5/2009 43081 HAR
108 Dev Singla M 10/16/2005 48106 HAR
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Udaipur, Rajasthan
Entries of BS U19 - Qualifying
Date
21 - 27 Nov 2023

City, Country
Udaipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
109 Aditya Tushir M 2/11/2012 41109 HAR
110 Aryan Tushir M 9/25/2005 27990 HAR
111 Amuk Tyagi M 9/19/2005 41113 HAR
112 Dhiren Yadav M 10/18/2007 35047 HAR
113 Mayank Yadav M 6/20/2007 41193 HAR
114 Shivansh M 1/19/2006 37686 HP   16
115 Pranav Chandel M 9/8/2006 31884 HP
116 Ishan Thakur M 2/15/2006 42019 HP
117 Niraj Keshri M 1/26/2007 29793 JAR   17
118 Rounak Negi M 4/1/2006 16936 JAR
119 Arnav Anish M 1/13/2006 43160 KER
120 Joshual Antony M 8/2/2005 29304 KER
121 Varghese J. Koduppanapolackal M 4/5/2006 20607 KER   26
122 Rashad Muhammed M 1/25/2005 41237 KER
123 Razal.O.P Muhammed M 3/4/2006 28995 KER
124 Pranav Pradeep M 7/28/2005 25358 KER
125 Dinu Sayan Valiyaveetil M 7/13/2006 43596 KER
126 Vishnu Viju M 6/8/2007 41705 KER
127 Pranay Angada M 3/25/2005 41045 KTK
128 Jayasurya Arasavalli M 10/12/2005 40172 KTK
129 Prajwal B. M 2/15/2006 26871 KTK
130 Lal Sai Samit Bandu C. M 10/9/2006 18193 KTK    1
131 Shreyas Chandrashekar M 1/10/2008 39683 KTK
132 Aditya Chinchore M 4/12/2006 47704 KTK
133 Abhijeeth Srivathsa Girish Babu M 1/5/2005 21152 KTK
134 Vedic Gupta M 8/23/2007 24000 KTK
135 Ateeksh Jathar M 9/15/2005 31586 KTK
136 Abhishek K.K. M 3/16/2006 23529 KTK
137 Tejus Mani Kannan M 5/2/2007 51703 KTK
138 Prateek Koundilya M 6/11/2009 27968 KTK    7
139 Pranav Krishnamurthi M 2/2/2006 18110 KTK   32
140 Laksh Chengappa M.A. M 3/21/2007 28980 KTK    5
141 Kashyap Nanjappa M.D. M 1/15/2007 20474 KTK
142 Om Maka M 12/3/2007 19472 KTK
143 Krishna Koushik Marella M 9/8/2007 24736 KTK
144 Ishan Naik M 5/28/2008 26355 KTK
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Udaipur, Rajasthan
Entries of BS U19 - Qualifying
Date
21 - 27 Nov 2023

City, Country
Udaipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
145 Pratheesh P. M 6/17/2005 38082 KTK
146 Sankeerth P. M 6/8/2007 22345 KTK
147 Parth Pandey M 4/14/2007 24004 KTK
148 Pravararchith R.M M 2/7/2006 23508 KTK
149 Manish S. Reddy M 6/8/2008 35708 KTK
150 Dhyan Santosh M 2/20/2008 26883 KTK
151 Subudh Sethi M 9/30/2007 20433 KTK
152 Adhit Shetty M 1/18/2008 23288 KTK
153 Arnav Shukla M 1/3/2007 20589 KTK
154 Arjun Reddy Aluguvelli M 12/28/2008 34463 MAH
155 Ved Bhoir M 11/29/2007 34651 MAH
156 Siddhartha Das M 3/7/2005 17460 MAH
157 Arjun Deshpande M 8/3/2008 37379 MAH
158 Ishan Deshpande M 2/16/2006 28660 MAH
159 Vishv Donga M 5/17/2007 20296 MAH
160 Aunnsh Gandhi M 9/3/2005 50218 MAH
161 Om Gavandi M 1/26/2007 18290 MAH
162 Pranav Gawde M 12/25/2005 34136 MAH
163 Konark Inchekar M 3/8/2008 39425 MAH
164 Krishna Jasuja M 1/29/2007 41460 MAH
165 Joachim John M 3/1/2006 24607 MAH
166 Yashraj Kadam M 2/16/2007 27132 MAH
167 Aditya Kannamwar M 9/11/2006 40921 MAH
168 Tejam Keshav M 4/2/2006 42374 MAH
169 Sujal Kothari M 5/8/2006 41717 MAH
170 Vedant Natu M 9/7/2007 21989 MAH
171 Sarthak Patankar M 5/6/2008 24085 MAH
172 Yashwant Salokhe M 2/20/2007 21370 MAH
173 Ritvik Sheth M 10/12/2007 34462 MAH
174 Vedant Shinde M 10/12/2005 40476 MAH
175 Vedant Siddheshware M 2/28/2007 34245 MAH
176 Aryan Talwar M 8/7/2007 39164 MAH
177 Aditya Tripathi M 6/12/2007 33655 MAH
178 Rudra Umaraniya M 5/11/2006 45463 MAH
179 Sarvesh Mahesh Yadav M 2/27/2007 24992 MAH   10
180 Lalramsanga C. M 3/25/2007 31566 MIZ
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Udaipur, Rajasthan
Entries of BS U19 - Qualifying
Date
21 - 27 Nov 2023

City, Country
Udaipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
181 Atharva Tiwari M MP
182 Tejas Barod M 4/24/2006 39850 MP
183 Agad Baveja M 1/20/2006 29907 MP
184 Mridul Bhiryani M 8/24/2006 31496 MP
185 Avadh Billore M 2/6/2008 35310 MP
186 Abhinna Garg M 4/26/2007 21631 MP
187 Ujjawal Goyal M 4/16/2007 23856 MP
188 Ashay Karde M 1/6/2006 39851 MP
189 Ujjwal Khamrola M 3/4/2009 42152 MP
190 Dev Kumawat M 3/20/2007 21228 MP
191 Angad Muchhal M 2/5/2007 17692 MP
192 Aadarsh Raj Patel M 5/9/2007 39838 MP
193 Adi Patwa M 11/11/2006 35300 MP
194 Aditya Prakash M 3/26/2006 40714 MP
195 Pranav Chaudhary M MP
196 Nabeel Qureshi M 2/27/2007 39849 MP
197 Abhinav Sahu M 2/15/2006 41275 MP
198 Prakhar Shrivastava M 6/26/2008 26682 MP
199 Pranit Somani M 3/22/2008 30635 MP    9
200 Mantra Soneja M 1/19/2006 18088 MP
201 Aarush Supekar M 11/14/2005 39836 MP
202 Rudra Pratap Thakur M 3/28/2008 36681 MP
203 Naivaidhya Tonde M 8/10/2008 30287 MP
204 Ronit Mital M 9/8/2006 45476 ORI
205 Arpit Panda M 2/12/2006 38816 ORI
206 Deepnesh Singh Bista M 6/18/2007 51969 PNB
207 Dhanad Chopra M 7/28/2008 31924 PNB
208 Mridul Jha M 11/15/2006 31711 PNB
209 Rehaan Phutela M 5/17/2007 18370 PNB
210 Shivam Puri M 7/9/2009 41829 PNB
211 Shikhar Rallan M 10/12/2005 21413 PNB   22
212 Eshaan Sharma M 11/23/2006 26302 PNB   15
213 Rishant Sidhu M 7/2/2005 36424 PNB
214 Araffath Kumaran K. A. M 6/12/2006 31221 PY
215 Mithileish P.K. M 9/10/2007 15588 PY   28
216 Prince M 3/18/2005 49774 RAJ
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Date
21 - 27 Nov 2023

City, Country
Udaipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
217 Shiv M 3/3/2015 52465 RAJ
218 Mantra Agrawal M 1/10/2008 44581 RAJ
219 Shubham Bairwa M 3/6/2006 50911 RAJ
220 Abhinav Bansal M 12/9/2005 41902 RAJ
221 Garvit Barwar M 3/13/2010 46839 RAJ
222 Siddharth Bhadauria M 10/1/2006 46965 RAJ
223 Nidhish Bhadviya M 9/2/2008 47063 RAJ
224 Jaagrit Binnani M 12/22/2006 25387 RAJ
225 Lakshya Chawat M 4/28/2006 39915 RAJ
226 Ayush Choudhary M 1/5/2008 45906 RAJ
227 Kunal Choudhary M 12/23/2007 25202 RAJ
228 Nomesh Choudhary M 4/27/2007 35495 RAJ
229 Rohit Choudhary M 8/19/2008 50272 RAJ
230 Sachin Choudhary M 5/2/2008 49683 RAJ
231 Bhanu Pratap Singh Chouhan M 4/2/2008 33991 RAJ
232 Kartik Gaur M 1/23/2006 25381 RAJ
233 Manan Gaur M 1/17/2006 42325 RAJ
234 Shubham Gupta M 4/18/2005 52614 RAJ
235 Shivam Hada M 11/15/2009 39922 RAJ
236 Akshat Jain M 7/23/2006 50613 RAJ
237 Ark Jain M 6/7/2005 25199 RAJ
238 Nishant Jarotiya M 10/25/2006 51484 RAJ
239 Sachin Jhajharia M 1/17/2007 21657 RAJ
240 Aditya Jhanwar M 2/14/2008 42953 RAJ
241 Yug Kalal M 8/5/2006 50906 RAJ
242 Faizan Khan M 6/2/2008 44605 RAJ
243 Shafai Khan M 2/11/2009 50271 RAJ
244 Dhruv Kothari M 12/11/2007 49671 RAJ
245 Sanyam Kothari M 9/6/2008 36307 RAJ
246 Deepanshu Kuwadiya M 4/18/2006 31491 RAJ
247 Kunal Lalwani M 8/20/2006 38052 RAJ
248 Atharv Maheshwari M 9/9/2009 41532 RAJ
249 Rishi Mehta M 1/29/2008 44569 RAJ
250 Baqar Mohammad Khan M 7/12/2007 45895 RAJ
251 Yash Mohan M 3/29/2008 50908 RAJ
252 Bhuvnesh Ojha M 6/13/2007 44708 RAJ
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253 Harman Pandit M 9/25/2010 45899 RAJ
254 Yash Vardhan Singh Panwar M 9/13/2007 43584 RAJ
255 Prateek Prajapat M 10/3/2005 48936 RAJ
256 Moulik Raj Sonwal M 3/22/2005 40098 RAJ
257 Harsh Vardhan Singh Rajawat M 4/22/2007 50907 RAJ
258 Aditya Rajoria M 2/15/2005 29069 RAJ
259 Ishant Rathore M 10/26/2007 49679 RAJ
260 Devnarayan Ravat M 10/6/2006 51808 RAJ
261 Aman Sharma M 5/31/2008 39923 RAJ
262 Karan Sharma M 12/28/2006 52355 RAJ
263 Sahaj Sharma M 7/21/2008 41907 RAJ
264 Arham Shobhawat M 6/23/2010 42683 RAJ
265 Aditya Singh M 9/14/2007 25217 RAJ
266 Deependra Singh M 5/23/2007 42210 RAJ
267 Jatin Singh M 9/10/2007 50890 RAJ
268 Shouryavardhan Singh M 6/27/2006 51807 RAJ
269 Kavish Singhvi M 3/16/2010 42686 RAJ
270 Yash Soni M 1/22/2009 32443 RAJ
271 Hardik Talreja M 3/10/2006 26099 RAJ
272 Saagar Thakur M 1/14/2005 34610 RAJ
273 Bhavuk Tiwari M 5/28/2006 37150 RAJ
274 Aryan Tyagi M 8/20/2006 47795 RAJ
275 Manav Varandani M 11/13/2006 42229 RAJ
276 Harshit Vijay M 10/15/2007 44606 RAJ
277 Aditya Vyas M 6/4/2007 49678 RAJ
278 Tanish Yadav M 12/17/2006 51695 RAJ
279 Ramesh Aadeesh Abarna M 6/27/2007 29586 TN
280 Nithin Raghavendar B. M 5/8/2007 15054 TN
281 Bharadwaj Balasubramanian M 6/25/2006 30457 TN    2
282 Sugi Sai Bala Singha G. M 7/9/2007 22953 TN
283 Vinayakram G.P M 9/26/2006 22951 TN
284 Kaanchan J. M 4/4/2005 21662 TN
285 Harshan Vamsi Kannan Mohan Velu M 10/14/2006 25619 TN   37
286 Aadhavan Lesley M 6/15/2007 22130 TN
287 Rohith M. M 10/4/2005 15673 TN
288 Mithes R. M 10/7/2007 22205 TN
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289 Vishva Ramesh M 3/9/2005 31862 TN
290 Naren S. S. M 3/31/2006 34502 TN
291 Gurubaran V. G. Kumara M 2/27/2006 36392 TN
292 Marvin Arokia Walter M 7/31/2005 23075 TN
293 Mohith Kumar M 11/25/2006 18089 TS
294 Sai Raman A. M 1/31/2006 12395 TS   35
295 Rohan Kumar Anandas Raj Kumar M 1/29/2007 19052 TS   23
296 Vaibhav Anasuri M 9/2/2006 30972 TS   36
297 Nishal Anumolu M 6/6/2007 28599 TS
298 Nishanth Bhukya M 1/12/2007 34209 TS
299 Sri Aditya Harsha Vardhan BomakantiM 2/22/2008 39508 TS
300 Vignesh Goud Burra M 5/18/2007 37013 TS
301 Anirv Reddy C. M 6/7/2006 31380 TS
302 Vinay Satya Naga Venkata Chebrolu M 2/7/2006 30994 TS
303 Rupak Sujay Varma Chiluvuri M 3/18/2006 19682 TS
304 Yashwanth Reddy Daggula M 3/31/2006 20603 TS
305 Akshat Reddy Gavva M 1/6/2005 22752 TS
306 Praneeth Kumar Jalagam M 2/4/2006 25991 TS
307 Vamsi Krishna Jarugumilli M 4/23/2008 30192 TS
308 Abhishek Kanapala M 11/12/2007 37011 TS    3
309 Sai Krishna Mihir Shastry Kataru M 7/2/2006 20987 TS
310 Anirudh Kodali M 9/3/2007 28923 TS
311 Jathin Sai Kolli M 2/7/2005 30993 TS
312 Minil Achyuth Korivi M 6/13/2005 30986 TS
313 Abhiram Reddy Kotla M 11/16/2007 23107 TS
314 Bhavyas Kurakula M 8/6/2007 31989 TS
315 Sai Rishwanth Lade M 7/13/2007 18725 TS
316 Ajay Karthik Manchala M 12/21/2006 28147 TS   39
317 Hari Harshavardhan Manohar M 7/25/2006 37675 TS
318 Ali Siddiq Mohammed M 8/27/2008 29828 TS
319 Sushanth Reddy Molugu M 3/27/2006 18731 TS
320 Pranav Srikar Pallempati M 5/16/2006 20599 TS
321 Sai Shreyas Pallerla M 3/21/2007 30996 TS
322 Lokesh Parasa M 11/15/2005 17342 TS    6
323 Raja Simha Reddy Parvatam M 6/1/2005 30625 TS
324 Vishesh Reddy Patlolla M 3/4/2006 42397 TS
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325 Jayansh Reddy Pulaparti M 1/11/2006 36168 TS   40
326 Amith Rama M 2/16/2006 31978 TS
327 Chaitanya Rawal M 2/4/2006 51255 TS
328 Rajesh Sambari M 12/8/2005 36595 TS
329 Sriragh Sangisetty M 2/12/2006 26919 TS
330 Dhruv Pershad Sethi M 5/5/2008 35599 TS
331 Akhil Rao Suryaneni M 9/16/2007 20397 TS
332 Raja Venkat Suryaneni M 6/2/2006 29964 TS
333 Rahul Azaad Talluri M 8/31/2005 22744 TS
334 Sai Prasad Teegala M 2/6/2007 6662 TS   41
335 Ashrith Valishetty M 2/13/2006 17480 TS   43
336 Dsn Venkata Mounish M 6/4/2006 41626 TS
337 Bhagath Chandra Prasad Vlisetty Kkranthi RamM 1/13/2007 43243 TS
338 Rishaank M 5/21/2005 43021 UP    4
339 Vishnukant M 8/1/2005 28171 UP
340 Bhavya Baghel M 1/25/2006 36341 UP
341 Ayushman Bhati M 10/5/2006 29111 UP
342 Harshit Chaudhary M 7/7/2007 32780 UP
343 Kaushal Chaudhary M 3/9/2006 25512 UP
344 Yugandhar Chaudhary M 12/26/2007 36610 UP   42
345 Ansh Gaur M 10/29/2006 22016 UP
346 Devansh Govila M 1/4/2005 35224 UP
347 Shivam Kumar Patel M 3/19/2007 38756 UP
348 Prabhas Kumar Kushwaha M 9/13/2007 24147 UP   18
349 Shaurya Malhotra M 5/24/2006 34168 UP
350 Shlokopam Manna M 5/22/2007 44635 UP
351 Devansh Maurya M 11/27/2006 24660 UP
352 Shivam Pandey M 4/28/2007 36613 UP
353 Abhinav Panghal M 1/26/2010 44499 UP
354 Atharav Sharma M 2/9/2008 42590 UP
355 Vishal Sharma M 3/11/2006 43009 UP
356 Priyanshu Singh Chauhan M 4/10/2005 42647 UP
357 Ahwani Kumar Singh M 2/22/2006 9642 UP
358 Arpit Singh M 7/1/2006 45019 UP
359 Divij Singh M 7/10/2005 44498 UP
360 Manvendra Singh M 9/12/2007 23928 UP
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Udaipur, Rajasthan
Entries of BS U19 - Qualifying
Date
21 - 27 Nov 2023

City, Country
Udaipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
361 Vaishveek Raj Singh M 9/22/2007 39152 UP
362 Abhash Srivastava M 4/25/2005 50119 UP
363 Tanay Verma M UP
364 Sumit Tiwari M 4/14/2007 36032 UP
365 Bhumesh Uttrani M 10/27/2006 25706 UP
366 Shivam Yadav M 3/9/2008 39522 UP
367 Neelansh Bhatt M 3/12/2007 41048 UTR
368 Rishabh Chauhan M 12/15/2007 48086 UTR
369 Tanuj Mehra M 4/16/2007 42547 UTR
370 Tarun Pant M 2/9/2008 17289 UTR
371 Vinayak Parihar M 8/23/2006 34778 UTR   33
372 Suryaksh Rawat M 9/27/2008 20791 UTR   12
373 Ishan Chakraborty M 11/11/2006 35154 WB
374 Arman Kisku M 11/12/2006 35441 WB
375 Vansh Mehta M 9/22/2005 52041 WB
376 Deb Mukherjee M 10/14/2006 25147 WB
377 Nitesh Sharma M 4/15/2005 47334 WB
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Udaipur, Rajasthan
Entries of BS U19 - Reserve
Date
21 - 27 Nov 2023

City, Country
Udaipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Armaan M CHG
2 Goran M CHG
3 Purvak M CHG
4 Daiwik Kalra M DLI
5 Charanjeet Singh M RAJ
6 Garvit Soni M RAJ
7 Ishant Nehra M RAJ
8 Mayank Chandak M RAJ
9 Tanmay Purbiya M RAJ
10 Parth Kumar M UTR
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Udaipur, Rajasthan
Entries of GS U19 - Main Draw
Date
21 - 27 Nov 2023

City, Country
Udaipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Durga Isha Kandrapu F 12/7/2008 25240 AP    5
2 Surya Charishma Tamiri F 11/5/2006 18137 AP    3
3 Tanoo Chandra F 2/20/2007 22055 CG   11
4 Tiya Dabas F 12/12/2006 26613 DLI   19
5 Ishita Negi F 7/3/2009 32724 DLI   22
6 Zainab Saeed F 9/27/2007 27970 DLI   12
7 Flora Engineer F 4/13/2006 24855 GUJ   27
8 Aishani Tiwari F 1/1/2006 20721 GUJ   20
9 Anmol Kharb F 1/20/2007 29173 HAR    1
10 Garima Kundu F 11/8/2008 33985 HAR    9
11 Medhavi Nagar F 3/29/2008 34970 HAR   13
12 Baruni Parshwal F 5/7/2008 39040 HAR   14
13 Jiya Rawat F 4/7/2006 18174 HAR    4
14 Rijul Saini F 9/25/2006 24832 HAR    8
15 Muskaan Khan F 7/9/2006 21476 KTK   10
16 Ilishaa Pal F 11/23/2005 17664 KTK   25
17 Rujula Ramu F 10/12/2007 19464 KTK    2
18 Karnika Sree S. F 7/12/2006 16386 KTK   18
19 Naishaa Kaur Bhatoye F 4/24/2008 20455 MAH   17
20 Ananya Gadgil F 9/22/2006 31860 MAH   23
21 Raksha Kandasamy F 10/21/2007 19846 MAH   21
22 Aarya Korgaonkar F 5/26/2006 25302 MAH   29
23 Krisha Soni F 2/27/2007 28127 MAH   24
24 Manya Ralhan F 3/13/2006 21416 PNB   28
25 Sadhana Fenelon F 9/27/2006 24168 TN   30
26 Tanvi Reddy Andluri F 3/26/2008 25982 TS    7
27 Prashansa Bonam F 4/3/2007 21057 TS   15
28 Sreshta Reddy K. F 1/15/2006 21251 TS   16
29 Mansa Rawat F 2/23/2007 20789 UTR    6
30 Sukanya Choudhury F 8/8/2006 26620 WB   26

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 14          11/15/2023 8:17:05 PM Badminton Tournament Planner



Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Udaipur, Rajasthan
Entries of GS U19 - Qualifying
Date
21 - 27 Nov 2023

City, Country
Udaipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Deepika Devanaboina F 12/4/2009 27993 AP
2 Poojitha Gadiraju F 10/10/2007 32233 AP    9
3 Neha Kosaraju F 6/1/2007 35868 AP
4 Lahari Kotla F 2/21/2007 40183 AP
5 Chatana Chytra Nammi F 8/24/2007 21212 AP
6 Aradhana Padamata F 10/21/2007 28308 AP   26
7 Sarvani Pillala F 10/24/2007 31019 AP
8 Reddy Padmini Revilla F 3/15/2007 21523 AP
9 Vaishnavi Vazhayil F 7/24/2008 31020 AP
10 Rashi Mall F 6/24/2007 26798 CG   24
11 Shweta Pardeshi F 4/23/2007 24705 CG
12 Suhani Soni F 1/4/2006 29882 CG
13 Vanshika F 1/14/2009 37667 CHG
14 Jasmeet Kaur F 5/5/2007 36388 CHG   27
15 Nimar Kaur Virk F 8/31/2006 36174 CHG   10
16 Chaxu F 8/21/2008 39220 DLI
17 Naina Chauhan F 5/30/2007 28585 DLI   17
18 Apoorva Choudhary F 4/8/2006 33900 DLI   28
19 Anushka Golash F 4/20/2008 25592 DLI
20 Himani Sardar F 4/8/2006 16317 DLI   32
21 Anika Sinha F 9/6/2007 39397 DLI    8
22 Anushree Venkatesh F 12/14/2007 29316 DLI   20
23 Dianka Waldia F 7/24/2008 25943 DLI    7
24 Niyati Alok F 10/15/2007 22658 GUJ
25 Ayati Dubey F 7/12/2009 32428 GUJ
26 Aesha Gandhi F 5/16/2007 17453 GUJ
27 Aneri Kotak F 4/18/2007 26335 GUJ
28 Kajal Patel F 7/13/2007 48345 GUJ
29 Panchi Puri F 9/3/2006 41995 GUJ
30 Arshita F 11/29/2009 41292 HAR
31 Shreya F 7/28/2008 40389 HAR
32 Saanvi Aneja F 10/18/2008 31715 HAR
33 Seerat Budhwar F 9/5/2009 41284 HAR
34 Bhavna Chahal F 1/18/2011 29749 HAR
35 Ruchi Chahal F 10/5/2007 29752 HAR   13
36 Vedika Dahiya F 10/12/2005 33986 HAR
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Udaipur, Rajasthan
Entries of GS U19 - Qualifying
Date
21 - 27 Nov 2023

City, Country
Udaipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
37 Nandni Janagal F 9/10/2005 43821 HAR
38 Nishu Malik F 10/26/2008 36994 HAR
39 Sunaina Malik F 8/17/2007 32057 HAR
40 Tanu Malik F 1/28/2006 36993 HAR
41 Megha Nasir F 12/26/2006 21734 HAR
42 Akanksha Singh F 2/16/2007 31423 HAR
43 Diksha Yadav F 4/16/2007 40059 HAR
44 Krishika Mahajan F 6/22/2006 28849 J&K    3
45 Sarah Sharma F 1/6/2007 16937 JAR   11
46 Gauri Anand F 4/4/2007 41243 KER
47 Alakananda P G F 11/16/2007 27174 KER
48 Aadhya Shine F 11/13/2006 31266 KER   33
49 Meenakshi Vinu F 1/27/2006 23941 KER   29
50 Deepak Raj Aditi F 2/8/2009 26899 KTK
51 Purvi Pramod Baavikatte F 1/28/2007 26831 KTK
52 Stuti Kittur F 1/1/2007 31689 KTK
53 Ananya Lobo F 10/28/2007 28136 KTK
54 Hithaishree L. Rajaiah F 4/21/2010 30345 KTK
55 Tamanna Raturi F 4/9/2005 21975 KTK
56 Disha Santosh F 2/20/2008 26892 KTK
57 Sarah Vijay F 12/14/2006 25704 KTK
58 Sinchana Vinay F 12/19/2007 22595 KTK
59 Ananya Agrawal F 8/11/2007 23097 MAH
60 Sanjana Ambekar F 5/9/2006 20652 MAH   30
61 Arpita Vijay Ardey F 11/19/2006 39356 MAH
62 Jidnyasa Chaudhari F 7/2/2007 29454 MAH
63 Riya Choudhary F 12/11/2006 31969 MAH
64 Aarti Chougale F 8/5/2006 17878 MAH
65 Ananya Deshpande F 3/28/2006 26695 MAH
66 Radha Gadgil F 11/5/2008 42833 MAH
67 Sharvari Gadgil F 8/28/2007 42346 MAH
68 Aditi Gawade F 6/14/2007 39252 MAH
69 Rishika Goyal F 5/21/2005 52270 MAH
70 Shreya Miskin F 5/24/2007 40325 MAH
71 Manali Parulekar F 9/18/2006 26847 MAH
72 Sanika Patankar F 1/20/2006 24082 MAH
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Udaipur, Rajasthan
Entries of GS U19 - Qualifying
Date
21 - 27 Nov 2023

City, Country
Udaipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
73 Isha Satyan Patil F 10/10/2007 25017 MAH   34
74 Ojal Rajak F 6/23/2006 28654 MAH    1
75 Riddhima Sahrawat F 7/13/2007 35666 MAH
76 Sanskruti Satarkar F 11/18/2006 34893 MAH
77 Shruti Shankargouda F 4/19/2006 42375 MAH   37
78 Siya Singh F 8/9/2006 20456 MAH    4
79 Taarini Suri F 3/27/2007 16862 MAH   38
80 Shalmali Sutar F 2/10/2008 43013 MAH   36
81 Hetal Vishwakarma F 12/8/2006 18951 MAH   15
82 Divyasnsha Wahal F 5/4/2007 37178 MAH
83 Shravani Walekar F 8/7/2007 24079 MAH   14
84 Yashvi Bhokardankar F 8/5/2006 35039 MP
85 Keya Chandani F 3/25/2006 23282 MP   18
86 Neeti Giri F 11/12/2007 44796 MP
87 Pranika Holkar F 9/23/2006 25088 MP
88 Sanika Jagdale F 3/18/2007 30241 MP
89 Aadhya Jain F 2/5/2006 18086 MP
90 Mahi Pawar F 8/17/2008 31288 MP
91 Garima Sapre F 12/25/2006 22641 MP
92 Lakshmi Satalkar F 10/9/2006 39835 MP
93 Aushka Shahapurkar F 7/4/2007 30925 MP
94 Aarohi Sharma F 10/11/2006 42528 MP
95 Gauri Sisodiya F 10/31/2009 47802 MP
96 Priyanshi Thapliyal F 11/17/2011 46469 MP
97 Simran Gilhotra F 5/25/2007 37483 PNB
98 Dhara Jain F 4/12/2008 42044 PNB
99 Ishita Sharma F 10/27/2006 44364 PNB
100 Liza Taank F 3/31/2006 14601 PNB
101 Jananika R. F 1/26/2009 35100 PY   12
102 Rakshandha Bisht F 7/18/2010 48482 RAJ
103 Kavya Choudhary F 10/14/2014 47243 RAJ
104 Parul Choudhary F 1/2/2009 39500 RAJ   22
105 Venita Choudhary F 2/10/2008 35499 RAJ
106 Harshita Dubey F 2/23/2007 51212 RAJ
107 Nancy Kachhawaha F 11/5/2005 24989 RAJ
108 Sana Kajla F 12/3/2005 25171 RAJ
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Udaipur, Rajasthan
Entries of GS U19 - Qualifying
Date
21 - 27 Nov 2023

City, Country
Udaipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
109 Kanak Koolwal F 5/6/2006 48354 RAJ
110 Anvesha Lohar F 4/11/2013 47236 RAJ
111 Anushka Maheshwari F 2/23/2007 40718 RAJ
112 Nidhi Mangal F 11/22/2007 39331 RAJ
113 Soumya Mishra F 9/7/2008 46963 RAJ
114 Saniya Rao F 1/6/2008 27069 RAJ
115 Garima Saini F 8/10/2007 50389 RAJ
116 Aditi Sharma F 12/17/2010 21921 RAJ
117 Garima Sharma F 7/13/2006 46408 RAJ
118 Payal Sharma F 12/26/2005 49675 RAJ
119 Shiwani Sharma F 6/12/2007 47972 RAJ
120 Tanisha Singh F 6/21/2005 34395 RAJ   23
121 Kavya Swami F 3/23/2008 25244 RAJ
122 Poonam Swami F 6/28/2007 42394 RAJ   25
123 Suhasi Verma F 4/13/2009 29295 RAJ
124 Shriparna Vyas F 1/23/2007 32454 RAJ
125 Tanishka Yadav F 1/21/2008 46217 RAJ
126 Beneta Anjo Mary Johnsingh F 12/17/2007 36652 TN
127 Srimeenakshi K. F 1/24/2007 29011 TN
128 Vedha Varna Ramasamy F 5/19/2007 36725 TN
129 Shameena S. N. Shree F 2/23/2008 34795 TN
130 Nithyasri Srinivasan F 8/4/2006 30450 TN
131 Mrithula Nachammai V. F 5/6/2006 33254 TN
132 Srivally Anumula F 11/23/2007 28016 TS
133 Shikhaa Avula F 11/17/2006 17447 TS
134 Ruchishya Reddy Dara F 1/25/2006 46383 TS   31
135 Vennala K. F 2/9/2008 18954 TS
136 Hasini Varma Konduru F 1/16/2007 38089 TS
137 Ellora Koner F 7/17/2006 29260 TS
138 Nayanika Reddy Kotha F 10/29/2006 42051 TS
139 Yasvi Malik F 8/8/2007 31780 TS
140 Keerthy Manchala F 12/1/2008 28148 TS    6
141 Poojitha Nellikanti F 5/8/2006 40166 TS   35
142 Rishita Pandey F 7/24/2008 28925 TS    2
143 Sarayu Suryaneni F 9/9/2009 41425 TS   39
144 Vedaswi Vasireddy F 11/1/2007 33811 TS
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Udaipur, Rajasthan
Entries of GS U19 - Qualifying
Date
21 - 27 Nov 2023

City, Country
Udaipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
145 Taranjeet Kaur F 12/12/2007 35607 UP   21
146 Kajal Mishra F 2/18/2006 46817 UP
147 Anika Joshi F 1/5/2009 33290 UTR
148 Anushka Juyal F 1/25/2007 20931 UTR    5
149 Lavanya Karki F 1/15/2008 33289 UTR
150 Nitisha Negi F 11/1/2008 31657 UTR   16
151 Gayatri Rawat F 5/10/2009 31853 UTR   19
152 Sayani Sarkar F 9/7/2006 22834 WB
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Udaipur, Rajasthan
Entries of GS U19 - Reserve
Date
21 - 27 Nov 2023

City, Country
Udaipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Ashlesha Tiwari F MP
2 Mokshita Bhardwaj F RAJ
3 Poonam Chaudhary F RAJ
4 Sakshi Singh F RAJ
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Udaipur, Rajasthan
Entries of XD U19 - Main Draw
Date
21 - 27 Nov 2023

City, Country
Udaipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Charan Ganesh A. M 8/14/2006 13333 AP   11

Muskaan Khan F 7/9/2006 21476 KTK   11
2 Bhargav Ram Arigela M 5/6/2007 18930 AP    1

Pragati Parida F 8/15/2007 30835 ORI    1
3 Viswa Tej Gobburu M 8/27/2007 22784 AP   12

Vishakha Toppo F 9/25/2007 36779 ORI   12
4 Saurav Sahu M 5/12/2007 31096 CG   10

Tanoo Chandra F 2/20/2007 22055 CG   10
5 Bhavya Chhabra M 4/11/2007 16245 DLI    3

Pragya Katara F 1/30/2006 21275 RAJ    3
6 Param Choudhary M 7/24/2008 26315 DLI    8

Zenith Abbigail F 8/28/2007 36689 DLI    8
7 Ayaaz Malik M 2/11/2007 22008 DLI   13

Ishita Negi F 7/3/2009 32724 DLI   13
8 Aaryan Sapiah M 8/16/2005 18175 HAR    9

Taarini Suri F 3/27/2007 16862 MAH    9
9 Anuj Kale M 6/30/2005 15825 MP   14

Pranika Holkar F 9/23/2006 25088 MP   14
10 Ark Jain M 6/7/2005 25199 RAJ   15

Sana Kajla F 12/3/2005 25171 RAJ   15
11 Arulmurugan R. M 3/6/2006 16432 TN    2

Shreya Balaji F 8/19/2005 24914 TN    2
12 Bharath Sanjai S. M 8/17/2005 19048 TN    4

Pravandhika R. F 4/11/2006 15309 TN    4
13 Aswath Harrish S.P. M 11/3/2005 20350 TN    5

Nanda Ghosh F 3/8/2006 21074 KER    5
14 Rahul Azaad Talluri M 8/31/2005 22744 TS    7

Navya Kanderi F 1/8/2007 19030 AP    7
15 Arsh Mohammad M 10/21/2007 26406 UP    6

Manya Ralhan F 3/13/2006 21416 PNB    6
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Udaipur, Rajasthan
Entries of XD U19 - Qualifying
Date
21 - 27 Nov 2023

City, Country
Udaipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Saisri Karthik Bezawada M 5/12/2005 29688 AP

Neha Kosaraju F 6/1/2007 35868 AP
2 Santhosh Ganisetti M 1/22/2007 29969 AP

Sinchana Vinay F 12/19/2007 22595 KTK
3 Akshay Sai Jonnalagadda M 8/17/2006 29591 AP

Poojitha Nellikanti F 5/8/2006 40166 TS
4 Karamat Ul Haq Mohammed M 12/5/2008 24516 AP

Deepika Devanaboina F 12/4/2009 27993 AP
5 Ajithesh Kishan Komal Noonela M 5/3/2006 21998 AP

Vaishnavi Vazhayil F 7/24/2008 31020 AP
6 Yudhajit Reddy Padigepati M 4/22/2007 24568 AP    3

Brinda Shinde F 2/7/2006 20718 GUJ    3
7 Parthiv Rapeti M 4/1/2007 34987 AP

Vedaswi Vasireddy F 11/1/2007 33811 TS
8 Joel Nikhil Prakash Yeddula M 3/1/2007 29076 AP

Sravanthi Devanaboina F 12/9/2007 27994 AP
9 Chirag Chhatre M 3/2/2006 31419 CG

Shweta Pardeshi F 4/23/2007 24705 CG
10 Akul Malik M 9/4/2006 22011 CHG   16

Nimar Kaur Virk F 8/31/2006 36174 CHG   16
11 Vaibhav Mehra M 4/29/2006 28554 CHG    5

Krishika Mahajan F 6/22/2006 28849 J&K    5
12 Chirag M 5/16/2007 26314 DLI

Vriddhi Chaphekar F 10/25/2005 34891 MAH
13 Vaibhav Chaudhary M 1/23/2007 37754 DLI

Kiirti Kiirti F 9/15/2007 37411 DLI
14 Nishkarsh Singh Chauhan M 3/2/2006 32760 DLI   15

Vanshika Thakur F 10/20/2007 25853 DLI   15
15 Harshit Dahiya M 7/16/2006 34963 DLI

Anika Sinha F 9/6/2007 39397 DLI
16 Vansh Dev M 9/10/2008 22453 DLI

Naishaa Kaur Bhatoye F 4/24/2008 20455 MAH
17 Ashish Garg M 4/3/2006 26424 DLI    1

Liza Taank F 3/31/2006 14601 PNB    1
18 Sankalp Gupta M 2/24/2006 44444 DLI

Tamanna Das F 1/7/2007 34097 DLI
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Udaipur, Rajasthan
Entries of XD U19 - Qualifying
Date
21 - 27 Nov 2023

City, Country
Udaipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
19 Daksh Kharb M 3/26/2008 33249 DLI

Saanvi Aneja F 10/18/2008 31715 HAR
20 Daksh Mathur M 5/22/2006 34542 DLI

Angelina Valsan F 6/21/2006 31738 DLI
21 Divyansh Rawat M 10/14/2007 24826 DLI

Dianka Waldia F 7/24/2008 25943 DLI
22 Naman Yadav M 8/14/2005 22737 DLI   18

Himani Sardar F 4/8/2006 16317 DLI   18
23 Sujal M 10/13/2009 44893 HAR

Arshita F 11/29/2009 41292 HAR
24 Mohit Duhan M 3/18/2007 26223 HAR

Megha Nasir F 12/26/2006 21734 HAR
25 Ankit Malik M 12/27/2006 28178 HAR    6

Tanu Malik F 1/28/2006 36993 HAR    6
26 Roneet Singh M 1/21/2007 37341 HAR

Kangna Singh F 11/9/2006 30563 HAR
27 Lakshya Singhal M 8/5/2009 43081 HAR

Riddhima Sahrawat F 7/13/2007 35666 MAH
28 Aaron Roby Marackaparambil M 6/25/2006 47253 KER

Gauri Anand F 4/4/2007 41243 KER
29 Pranav Pradeep M 7/28/2005 25358 KER

Aadhya Shine F 11/13/2006 31266 KER
30 Adithyan V. Sunil M 8/11/2005 48507 KER

Lakshmi Suchith F 9/18/2007 42585 KER
31 Aarya T. M 9/28/2006 24678 KTK

Deepak Raj Aditi F 2/8/2009 26899 KTK
32 Sumith A. R. M 6/9/2007 36807 KTK   20

Hashikha Harish F 4/5/2006 24252 KTK   20
33 Anjen Chris Baptist M 8/20/2007 26818 KTK

Ananya Lobo F 10/28/2007 28136 KTK
34 Kshitij Deepak M 1/30/2007 22337 KTK

Purvi Pramod Baavikatte F 1/28/2007 26831 KTK
35 Abhishek K.K. M 3/16/2006 23529 KTK    4

Muskaan Chatterjee F 11/18/2006 29504 WB    4
36 Pratheesh P. M 6/17/2005 38082 KTK

Vibha Koundinya F 9/14/2005 14310 KTK
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Udaipur, Rajasthan
Entries of XD U19 - Qualifying
Date
21 - 27 Nov 2023

City, Country
Udaipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
37 Manish S. Reddy M 6/8/2008 35708 KTK   10

Ponnamma B. V Vriddhi F 10/8/2009 26894 KTK   10
38 Dhyan Santosh M 2/20/2008 26883 KTK

Disha Santosh F 2/20/2008 26892 KTK
39 Aarohee Tushar Amrule F 6/21/2009 39424 MAH

Kajal Mishra F 2/18/2006 46817 UP
40 Aunnsh Gandhi M 9/3/2005 50218 MAH

Sanskruti Satarkar F 11/18/2006 34893 MAH
41 Krishna Jasuja M 1/29/2007 41460 MAH

Sanika Patankar F 1/20/2006 24082 MAH
42 Lalramsanga C. M 3/25/2007 31566 MIZ    9

Lalrempuii F 10/17/2007 35382 MIZ    9
43 Araffath Kumaran K. A. M 6/12/2006 31221 PY   13

Jananika R. F 1/26/2009 35100 PY   13
44 Garvit Barwar M 3/13/2010 46839 RAJ

Payal Sharma F 12/26/2005 49675 RAJ
45 Siddharth Bhadauria M 10/1/2006 46965 RAJ

Garima Saini F 8/10/2007 50389 RAJ
46 Sachin Jhajharia M 1/17/2007 21657 RAJ

Tanisha Singh F 6/21/2005 34395 RAJ
47 Vedant Joshi M 2/15/2008 44706 RAJ

Saniya Rao F 1/6/2008 27069 RAJ
48 Faizan Khan M 6/2/2008 44605 RAJ

Venita Choudhary F 2/10/2008 35499 RAJ
49 Deepanshu Kuwadiya M 4/18/2006 31491 RAJ

Kavya Swami F 3/23/2008 25244 RAJ
50 Yash Vardhan Singh Panwar M 9/13/2007 43584 RAJ

Soumya Mishra F 9/7/2008 46963 RAJ
51 Aditya Rajoria M 2/15/2005 29069 RAJ

Shimon Choudhary F 3/6/2007 44603 RAJ
52 Murli Sharma M 10/22/2007 45804 RAJ

Shairil Choudhary F 12/28/2009 44601 RAJ
53 Niranjaan G.N. M 8/21/2007 22369 TN   14

Varna P. F 2/20/2008 23732 TN   14
54 Rohith M. M 10/4/2005 15673 TN   17

Riduvarshini Ramasamy F 5/19/2005 36742 TN   17
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Udaipur, Rajasthan
Entries of XD U19 - Qualifying
Date
21 - 27 Nov 2023

City, Country
Udaipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
55 Swastik Matharasan M 2/24/2006 25621 TN    7

Reshika U. F 2/21/2007 15065 TN    7
56 Gurubaran V. G. Kumara M 2/27/2006 36392 TN

Varsha Kesavalu K. F 8/8/2007 39713 TN
57 Akshat Reddy Gavva M 1/6/2005 22752 TS

Ellora Koner F 7/17/2006 29260 TS
58 Varshith Sri Sai Inturi M 9/30/2007 28962 TS   19

Anya Chauhan F 1/9/2005 12351 UTR   19
59 Praneeth Kumar Jalagam M 2/4/2006 25991 TS

Nayanika Reddy Kotha F 10/29/2006 42051 TS
60 Bhavyas Kurakula M 8/6/2007 31989 TS

Aradhana Padamata F 10/21/2007 28308 AP
61 Akhil Rao Suryaneni M 9/16/2007 20397 TS   11

Sarayu Suryaneni F 9/9/2009 41425 TS   11
62 Rishaank M 5/21/2005 43021 UP

Mahi Sen F 7/3/2006 20628 CG
63 Ujjwal M 9/4/2006 28169 UP    2

Alisha Mahmood Khan F 1/12/2006 30634 DLI    2
64 Kaushal Chaudhary M 3/9/2006 25512 UP

Panchi Puri F 9/3/2006 41995 GUJ
65 Devanshu Jawla M 2/12/2005 36614 UP

Riya Choudhary F 12/11/2006 31969 MAH
66 Archit Sinha M 10/25/2006 34521 UP   12

Rama Singh F 6/27/2006 26616 UP   12
67 Bhumesh Uttrani M 10/27/2006 25706 UP

Aarohi Sharma F 10/11/2006 42528 MP
68 Shivam Verma M 7/4/2006 32409 UP

Sujata Singh F 6/27/2006 26617 UP
69 Deb Mukherjee M 10/14/2006 25147 WB    8

Sayani Sarkar F 9/7/2006 22834 WB    8
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Udaipur, Rajasthan
Entries of XD U19 - Reserve
Date
21 - 27 Nov 2023

City, Country
Udaipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Mayank Chandak M RAJ

Poonam Chaudhary F RAJ
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Udaipur, Rajasthan
Entries of BD U19 - Main Draw
Date
21 - 27 Nov 2023

City, Country
Udaipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Bhargav Ram Arigela M 5/6/2007 18930 AP    3

Viswa Tej Gobburu M 8/27/2007 22784 AP    3
2 Sri Mohit Veera Venkata S K. M 10/18/2006 18927 AP    4

Numair Shaik M 7/27/2006 16082 AP    4
3 Chirag M 5/16/2007 26314 DLI   14

Ishan Rohilla M 1/19/2005 21531 HAR   14
4 Bhavya Chhabra M 4/11/2007 16245 DLI    1

Param Choudhary M 7/24/2008 26315 DLI    1
5 Vansh Dev M 9/10/2008 22453 DLI   10

Ayaaz Malik M 2/11/2007 22008 DLI   10
6 Abhishek K.K. M 3/16/2006 23529 KTK   13

Laksh Chengappa M.A. M 3/21/2007 28980 KTK   13
7 Nagesh Chamle M 11/25/2006 30386 MAH   11

Jayesh Hoshangabade M 5/18/2006 16718 CG   11
8 Adityom Joshi M 2/11/2007 29147 MP    7

Anuj Kale M 6/30/2005 15825 MP    7
9 Rehaan Phutela M 5/17/2007 18370 PNB    9

Krishna Sharma M 2/19/2007 30402 CHG    9
10 Chenthoor Varshan A.K. M 5/7/2005 22543 TN    8

Aswath Harrish S.P. M 11/3/2005 20350 TN    8
11 Vinayakram G.P M 9/26/2006 22951 TN   15

Swastik Matharasan M 2/24/2006 25621 TN   15
12 Arulmurugan R. M 3/6/2006 16432 TN    5

Bharath Sanjai S. M 8/17/2005 19048 TN    5
13 Rohan Kumar Anandas Raj Kumar M 1/29/2007 19052 TS   12

Rahul Dravid Batti M 4/17/2005 23805 AP   12
14 Divyam Arora M 8/17/2006 25872 UP    2

Arsh Mohammad M 10/21/2007 26406 UP    2
15 Asmit Agarwal M 8/25/2005 20712 WB    6

Rahul Azaad Talluri M 8/31/2005 22744 TS    6
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Udaipur, Rajasthan
Entries of BD U19 - Qualifying
Date
21 - 27 Nov 2023

City, Country
Udaipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Saisri Karthik Bezawada M 5/12/2005 29688 AP

Vasista Raja Simhadri M 6/29/2006 29337 AP
2 Santhosh Ganisetti M 1/22/2007 29969 AP   16

Dai Weshi M 10/23/2006 34612 ANP   16
3 Venu Gulimi M 2/26/2007 52569 AP

Parthiv Rapeti M 4/1/2007 34987 AP
4 Vinayaka Mani Babu Machha Charan Sree ManiM 4/20/2010 43421 AP

David Zac Pitani M 3/14/2006 31033 AP
5 Karamat Ul Haq Mohammed M 12/5/2008 24516 AP

Manikanta Reddy Vanukuri ShanmukhaM 1/10/2008 25652 AP
6 Sai Kumar Gude Neeraj M 8/31/2006 26417 AP

Nanda Kishore Vijay Ram Yandra M 1/11/2008 31363 AP
7 Bala Pranay Pragada M 5/15/2008 26052 AP   13

Pranit Somani M 3/22/2008 30635 MP   13
8 Produnya Bhuyan M 1/1/2008 43189 ASM

Vedant Shinde M 10/12/2005 40476 MAH
9 Divyansh Agrawal M 2/10/2008 46156 CG

Niraj Keshri M 1/26/2007 29793 JAR
10 Aaditya Gautam M 12/21/2007 41985 CHG

Rudhar Partap Singh Rana M 6/10/2008 41983 CHG
11 Ayush Bisaria M 8/27/2006 51264 DLI

Nityant Singh M 8/24/2006 42789 DLI
12 Nishkarsh Singh Chauhan M 3/2/2006 32760 DLI

Ashish Garg M 4/3/2006 26424 DLI
13 Abhimanyu Dahiya M 11/29/2006 25838 DLI

Lakshay Kumar M 6/8/2006 25585 DLI
14 Harshit Dahiya M 7/16/2006 34963 DLI

Naman Yadav M 8/14/2005 22737 DLI
15 Ryan Ranjan M 12/2/2006 25507 DLI

Divyansh Rawat M 10/14/2007 24826 DLI
16 Mohmmad Ali Mir M 1/14/2009 41500 GUJ   12

Darpan Sane M 1/6/2006 21134 GUJ   12
17 Arpit Nanda M 6/3/2006 48377 GUJ

Pritesh Parmar M 5/19/2005 40705 GUJ
18 Yashwant M 1/10/2006 31308 HAR

Amuk Tyagi M 9/19/2005 41113 HAR
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Udaipur, Rajasthan
Entries of BD U19 - Qualifying
Date
21 - 27 Nov 2023

City, Country
Udaipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
19 Krishna Maini M 10/13/2006 43822 HAR

Anil Rautela M 2/4/1980 14613 UTR
20 Parth Mehta M 9/2/2006 49580 HAR

Mayank Yadav M 6/20/2007 41193 HAR
21 Daksh Rohilla M 1/24/2007 43820 HAR

Navtosh Singh M 4/3/2006 50770 HAR
22 Kanishk Sehrawat M 4/10/2006 32046 HAR

Bhavuk Tiwari M 5/28/2006 37150 RAJ
23 Shivansh M 1/19/2006 37686 HP   18

Pranav Chandel M 9/8/2006 31884 HP   18
24 Rupesh Raj M 7/19/2006 31749 JAR

Sumit Tiwari M 4/14/2007 36032 UP
25 Joshual Antony M 8/2/2005 29304 KER

Rashad Muhammed M 1/25/2005 41237 KER
26 Varghese J. Koduppanapolackal M 4/5/2006 20607 KER    8

Aman Suresh S.M. M 2/20/2006 21793 KER    8
27 Ankit Mathew Jacob M 11/3/2005 21456 KER

Pranav Pradeep M 7/28/2005 25358 KER
28 Aaron Roby Marackaparambil M 6/25/2006 47253 KER

Adithyan V. Sunil M 8/11/2005 48507 KER
29 Aarya T. M 9/28/2006 24678 KTK    4

Sumith A. R. M 6/9/2007 36807 KTK    4
30 Pranay Angada M 3/25/2005 41045 KTK

Aditya Chinchore M 4/12/2006 47704 KTK
31 Prajwal B. M 2/15/2006 26871 KTK   14

Pranau Sai T. M 11/23/2006 19129 AP   14
32 Anjen Chris Baptist M 8/20/2007 26818 KTK   15

Sankeerth P. M 6/8/2007 22345 KTK   15
33 Milan M. B. M 3/3/2007 26557 KTK

Manav Aditya Singh Rathore M 9/5/2005 26575 GUJ
34 Krishna Koushik Marella M 9/8/2007 24736 KTK

Arnav Shukla M 1/3/2007 20589 KTK
35 Pravararchith R.M M 2/7/2006 23508 KTK    7

Aditya Tripathi M 6/12/2007 33655 MAH    7
36 Amarjit Singh Khwairakpam M 3/28/2008 31950 MNP

Vishnu Kedhar Kode M 6/18/2007 27149 AP
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Udaipur, Rajasthan
Entries of BD U19 - Qualifying
Date
21 - 27 Nov 2023

City, Country
Udaipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
37 Agad Baveja M 1/20/2006 29907 MP   17

Mridul Bhiryani M 8/24/2006 31496 MP   17
38 Avadh Billore M 2/6/2008 35310 MP

Naivaidhya Tonde M 8/10/2008 30287 MP
39 Ashay Karde M 1/6/2006 39851 MP

Mantra Soneja M 1/19/2006 18088 MP
40 Dev Kumawat M 3/20/2007 21228 MP

Angad Muchhal M 2/5/2007 17692 MP
41 Aadarsh Raj Patel M 5/9/2007 39838 MP

Nabeel Qureshi M 2/27/2007 39849 MP
42 Prakhar Shrivastava M 6/26/2008 26682 MP

Rudra Pratap Thakur M 3/28/2008 36681 MP
43 Dhanad Chopra M 7/28/2008 31924 PNB

Suryansh Rahi M 1/15/2007 39185 PNB
44 Mridul Jha M 11/15/2006 31711 PNB    1

Sailo Vanlalpekhlua M 9/3/2008 35387 MIZ    1
45 Shubh Sehdev M 7/22/2005 42369 PNB

Rishant Sidhu M 7/2/2005 36424 PNB
46 Mithileish P.K. M 9/10/2007 15588 PY    6

Mithes R. M 10/7/2007 22205 TN    6
47 Mantra Agrawal M 1/10/2008 44581 RAJ

Nidhish Bhadviya M 9/2/2008 47063 RAJ
48 Shubham Bairwa M 3/6/2006 50911 RAJ

Ayush Choudhary M 1/5/2008 45906 RAJ
49 Jaagrit Binnani M 12/22/2006 25387 RAJ

Lakshya Chawat M 4/28/2006 39915 RAJ
50 Kunal Choudhary M 12/23/2007 25202 RAJ

Moulik Raj Sonwal M 3/22/2005 40098 RAJ
51 Nomesh Choudhary M 4/27/2007 35495 RAJ

Shivam Hada M 11/15/2009 39922 RAJ
52 Rohit Choudhary M 8/19/2008 50272 RAJ

Shafai Khan M 2/11/2009 50271 RAJ
53 Saransh Dangayach M 2/10/2005 50612 RAJ

Akshat Jain M 7/23/2006 50613 RAJ
54 Manan Gaur M 1/17/2006 42325 RAJ

Manav Varandani M 11/13/2006 42229 RAJ
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Udaipur, Rajasthan
Entries of BD U19 - Qualifying
Date
21 - 27 Nov 2023

City, Country
Udaipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
55 Sachin Jhajharia M 1/17/2007 21657 RAJ   19

Deepanshu Kuwadiya M 4/18/2006 31491 RAJ   19
56 Faizan Khan M 6/2/2008 44605 RAJ

Prerak Sarvpria M 5/28/2010 25310 RAJ
57 Sanyam Kothari M 9/6/2008 36307 RAJ

Harman Pandit M 9/25/2010 45899 RAJ
58 Kunal Lalwani M 8/20/2006 38052 RAJ

Karan Sharma M 12/28/2006 52355 RAJ
59 Rishi Mehta M 1/29/2008 44569 RAJ

Yash Vardhan Singh Panwar M 9/13/2007 43584 RAJ
60 Yash Mohan M 3/29/2008 50908 RAJ

Harsh Vardhan Singh Rajawat M 4/22/2007 50907 RAJ
61 Aditya Rajoria M 2/15/2005 29069 RAJ    3

Murli Sharma M 10/22/2007 45804 RAJ    3
62 Ishant Rathore M 10/26/2007 49679 RAJ

Aman Sharma M 5/31/2008 39923 RAJ
63 Arham Shobhawat M 6/23/2010 42683 RAJ

Kavish Singhvi M 3/16/2010 42686 RAJ
64 Aditya Singh M 9/14/2007 25217 RAJ

Jatin Singh M 9/10/2007 50890 RAJ
65 Niranjaan G.N. M 8/21/2007 22369 TN   11

Vishvajit Raj Lvn M 6/22/2007 22919 TN   11
66 Mohith Kumar M 11/25/2006 18089 TS

Sushanth Reddy Molugu M 3/27/2006 18731 TS
67 Sai Raman A. M 1/31/2006 12395 TS   20

Vaibhav Anasuri M 9/2/2006 30972 TS   20
68 Nishal Anumolu M 6/6/2007 28599 TS

Lakshmi Swetan Tamatamala M 2/13/2008 29819 AP
69 Nishanth Bhukya M 1/12/2007 34209 TS

Yashwanth Reddy Daggula M 3/31/2006 20603 TS
70 Sri Aditya Harsha Vardhan BomakantiM 2/22/2008 39508 TS

Raja Venkat Suryaneni M 6/2/2006 29964 TS
71 Vignesh Goud Burra M 5/18/2007 37013 TS

Kaanchan J. M 4/4/2005 21662 TN
72 Vinay Satya Naga Venkata Chebrolu M 2/7/2006 30994 TS

Jayansh Reddy Pulaparti M 1/11/2006 36168 TS

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 31          11/15/2023 8:17:06 PM Badminton Tournament Planner



Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Udaipur, Rajasthan
Entries of BD U19 - Qualifying
Date
21 - 27 Nov 2023

City, Country
Udaipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
73 Rupak Sujay Varma Chiluvuri M 3/18/2006 19682 TS

Nikhil Nagabhyru M 2/11/2007 31369 AP
74 Varshith Sri Sai Inturi M 9/30/2007 28962 TS   10

Yudhajit Reddy Padigepati M 4/22/2007 24568 AP   10
75 Praneeth Kumar Jalagam M 2/4/2006 25991 TS

Dhruv Pershad Sethi M 5/5/2008 35599 TS
76 Sai Krishna Mihir Shastry Kataru M 7/2/2006 20987 TS

Pardha Saradhi Kursam M 11/29/2007 41924 TS
77 Minil Achyuth Korivi M 6/13/2005 30986 TS

Raja Simha Reddy Parvatam M 6/1/2005 30625 TS
78 Abhiram Reddy Kotla M 11/16/2007 23107 TS

Naren S. S. M 3/31/2006 34502 TN
79 Bhavyas Kurakula M 8/6/2007 31989 TS

Akhil Rao Suryaneni M 9/16/2007 20397 TS
80 Sai Rishwanth Lade M 7/13/2007 18725 TS

Razal.O.P Muhammed M 3/4/2006 28995 KER
81 Ali Siddiq Mohammed M 8/27/2008 29828 TS

Vishesh Reddy Patlolla M 3/4/2006 42397 TS
82 Pranav Srikar Pallempati M 5/16/2006 20599 TS

Sriragh Sangisetty M 2/12/2006 26919 TS
83 Chaitanya Rawal M 2/4/2006 51255 TS

Premraj Verma M 1/5/2005 40110 GUJ
84 Ayushman Bhati M 10/5/2006 29111 UP

Mayank Siwach M 1/31/2007 24661 DLI
85 Harshit Chaudhary M 7/7/2007 32780 UP

Devansh Maurya M 11/27/2006 24660 UP
86 Kaushal Chaudhary M 3/9/2006 25512 UP

Vishal Sharma M 3/11/2006 43009 UP
87 Ansh Gaur M 10/29/2006 22016 UP    9

Devanshu Jawla M 2/12/2005 36614 UP    9
88 Atul Kumar M 9/1/2006 47339 UP

Pradeep Kumar M 8/25/2006 47127 UP
89 Shivam Pandey M 4/28/2007 36613 UP

Shivam Yadav M 3/9/2008 39522 UP
90 Abhinav Panghal M 1/26/2010 44499 UP

Atharav Sharma M 2/9/2008 42590 UP
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Udaipur, Rajasthan
Entries of BD U19 - Qualifying
Date
21 - 27 Nov 2023

City, Country
Udaipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
91 Abhay Singh M 5/30/2005 39524 UP    5

Ahwani Kumar Singh M 2/22/2006 9642 UP    5
92 Archit Sinha M 10/25/2006 34521 UP    2

Shivam Verma M 7/4/2006 32409 UP    2
93 Neelansh Bhatt M 3/12/2007 41048 UTR

Tanuj Mehra M 4/16/2007 42547 UTR
94 Deb Mukherjee M 10/14/2006 25147 WB

Arpit Panda M 2/12/2006 38816 ORI
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Udaipur, Rajasthan
Entries of BD U19 - Reserve
Date
21 - 27 Nov 2023

City, Country
Udaipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Adi Patwa M 11/11/2006 35300 MP

Pranav Chaudhary M MP
2 Garvit Soni M RAJ

Tanmay Purbiya M RAJ
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Udaipur, Rajasthan
Entries of GD U19 - Main Draw
Date
21 - 27 Nov 2023

City, Country
Udaipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Zenith Abbigail F 8/28/2007 36689 DLI   14

Anushka Juyal F 1/25/2007 20931 UTR   14
2 Naina Chauhan F 5/30/2007 28585 DLI   12

Tiya Dabas F 12/12/2006 26613 DLI   12
3 Alisha Mahmood Khan F 1/12/2006 30634 DLI    5

Manya Ralhan F 3/13/2006 21416 PNB    5
4 Nishu Malik F 10/26/2008 36994 HAR    7

Tanu Malik F 1/28/2006 36993 HAR    7
5 Rijul Saini F 9/25/2006 24832 HAR   10

Nimar Kaur Virk F 8/31/2006 36174 CHG   10
6 Sarah Sharma F 1/6/2007 16937 JAR   15

Krisha Soni F 2/27/2007 28127 MAH   15
7 Nanda Ghosh F 3/8/2006 21074 KER    8

Meenakshi Vinu F 1/27/2006 23941 KER    8
8 Siya Singh F 8/9/2006 20456 MAH   13

Hetal Vishwakarma F 12/8/2006 18951 MAH   13
9 Pragati Parida F 8/15/2007 30835 ORI    2

Vishakha Toppo F 9/25/2007 36779 ORI    2
10 Pragya Katara F 1/30/2006 21275 RAJ   11

Brinda Shinde F 2/7/2006 20718 GUJ   11
11 Shreya Balaji F 8/19/2005 24914 TN    3

Liza Taank F 3/31/2006 14601 PNB    3
12 Pravandhika R. F 4/11/2006 15309 TN    4

Reshika U. F 2/21/2007 15065 TN    4
13 Vennala K. F 2/9/2008 18954 TS    6

Anmol Kharb F 1/20/2007 29173 HAR    6
14 Rama Singh F 6/27/2006 26616 UP    9

Sujata Singh F 6/27/2006 26617 UP    9
15 Gayatri Rawat F 5/10/2009 31853 UTR    1

Mansa Rawat F 2/23/2007 20789 UTR    1
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Udaipur, Rajasthan
Entries of GD U19 - Qualifying
Date
21 - 27 Nov 2023

City, Country
Udaipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Deepika Devanaboina F 12/4/2009 27993 AP

Sravanthi Devanaboina F 12/9/2007 27994 AP
2 Aradhana Padamata F 10/21/2007 28308 AP   14

Sarvani Pillala F 10/24/2007 31019 AP   14
3 Rashi Mall F 6/24/2007 26798 CG   12

Shweta Pardeshi F 4/23/2007 24705 CG   12
4 Tamanna Das F 1/7/2007 34097 DLI

Kiirti Kiirti F 9/15/2007 37411 DLI
5 Anushka Golash F 4/20/2008 25592 DLI

Dianka Waldia F 7/24/2008 25943 DLI
6 Himani Sardar F 4/8/2006 16317 DLI

Vanshika Thakur F 10/20/2007 25853 DLI
7 Ruchi Chahal F 10/5/2007 29752 HAR

Akanksha Singh F 2/16/2007 31423 HAR
8 Megha Nasir F 12/26/2006 21734 HAR   15

Riddhima Sahrawat F 7/13/2007 35666 MAH   15
9 Skiedeep Kour F 3/8/2008 28510 J&K    6

Rishita Pandey F 7/24/2008 28925 TS    6
10 Gauri Anand F 4/4/2007 41243 KER

Lakshmi Suchith F 9/18/2007 42585 KER
11 Deepak Raj Aditi F 2/8/2009 26899 KTK    7

Ponnamma B. V Vriddhi F 10/8/2009 26894 KTK    7
12 Ananya Lobo F 10/28/2007 28136 KTK

Sinchana Vinay F 12/19/2007 22595 KTK
13 Arpita Vijay Ardey F 11/19/2006 39356 MAH

Jidnyasa Chaudhari F 7/2/2007 29454 MAH
14 Naishaa Kaur Bhatoye F 4/24/2008 20455 MAH    4

Durga Isha Kandrapu F 12/7/2008 25240 AP    4
15 Vriddhi Chaphekar F 10/25/2005 34891 MAH

Manali Parulekar F 9/18/2006 26847 MAH
16 Aarti Chougale F 8/5/2006 17878 MAH   11

Ananya Gadgil F 9/22/2006 31860 MAH   11
17 Aditi Gawade F 6/14/2007 39252 MAH

Isha Satyan Patil F 10/10/2007 25017 MAH
18 Shruti Shankargouda F 4/19/2006 42375 MAH

Shalmali Sutar F 2/10/2008 43013 MAH
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Udaipur, Rajasthan
Entries of GD U19 - Qualifying
Date
21 - 27 Nov 2023

City, Country
Udaipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
19 Taarini Suri F 3/27/2007 16862 MAH    5

Shravani Walekar F 8/7/2007 24079 MAH    5
20 Yashvi Bhokardankar F 8/5/2006 35039 MP

Sanika Jagdale F 3/18/2007 30241 MP
21 Pranika Holkar F 9/23/2006 25088 MP    3

Ishita Negi F 7/3/2009 32724 DLI    3
22 Garima Sapre F 12/25/2006 22641 MP

Aarohi Sharma F 10/11/2006 42528 MP
23 Simran Gilhotra F 5/25/2007 37483 PNB

Ishita Sharma F 10/27/2006 44364 PNB
24 Jananika R. F 1/26/2009 35100 PY

Hithaishree L. Rajaiah F 4/21/2010 30345 KTK
25 Kavya Choudhary F 10/14/2014 47243 RAJ

Anvesha Lohar F 4/11/2013 47236 RAJ
26 Shairil Choudhary F 12/28/2009 44601 RAJ

Shimon Choudhary F 3/6/2007 44603 RAJ
27 Sneha Lamba F 3/29/2009 44612 RAJ

Tanisha Singh F 6/21/2005 34395 RAJ
28 Anushka Maheshwari F 2/23/2007 40718 RAJ

Nidhi Mangal F 11/22/2007 39331 RAJ
29 Saniya Rao F 1/6/2008 27069 RAJ

Aditi Sharma F 12/17/2010 21921 RAJ
30 Payal Sharma F 12/26/2005 49675 RAJ

Shiwani Sharma F 6/12/2007 47972 RAJ
31 Kavya Swami F 3/23/2008 25244 RAJ

Poonam Swami F 6/28/2007 42394 RAJ
32 Riduvarshini Ramasamy F 5/19/2005 36742 TN   10

Vedha Varna Ramasamy F 5/19/2007 36725 TN   10
33 Shameena S. N. Shree F 2/23/2008 34795 TN

Nithyasri Srinivasan F 8/4/2006 30450 TN
34 Srivally Anumula F 11/23/2007 28016 TS   16

Jasmeet Kaur F 5/5/2007 36388 CHG   16
35 Shikhaa Avula F 11/17/2006 17447 TS    2

Nayanika Reddy Kotha F 10/29/2006 42051 TS    2
36 Ellora Koner F 7/17/2006 29260 TS    8

Mahi Sen F 7/3/2006 20628 CG    8
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Udaipur, Rajasthan
Entries of GD U19 - Qualifying
Date
21 - 27 Nov 2023

City, Country
Udaipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
37 Keerthy Manchala F 12/1/2008 28148 TS    9

Varna P. F 2/20/2008 23732 TN    9
38 Vedaswi Vasireddy F 11/1/2007 33811 TS

Vaishnavi Vazhayil F 7/24/2008 31020 AP
39 Anya Chauhan F 1/9/2005 12351 UTR   13

Suhasi Verma F 4/13/2009 29295 RAJ   13
40 Muskaan Chatterjee F 11/18/2006 29504 WB    1

Sayani Sarkar F 9/7/2006 22834 WB    1
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Udaipur, Rajasthan
Entries of GD U19 - Reserve
Date
21 - 27 Nov 2023

City, Country
Udaipur, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Priyanshi Saini F RAJ

Tanishka Yadav F 1/21/2008 46217 RAJ

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 39          11/15/2023 8:17:06 PM Badminton Tournament Planner


